
Savory

5. MUSHROOM MELT
chicken, mozzarella, sauteed mushroom & onion

1. HAWAIIAN

3. CHEF

2. GARLIC SHRIMP

4. VEGGIE

6. BONJOUR

kalua pig, mozzarella, coleslaw, sauteed onion, bbq sauce

chicken, mozzarella, scrambled egg, avocado, tomato, 
spinach, pesto

shrimp, mozzarella, avocado, tomato, spinash, pesto

mozzarella, avocado, tomato, spinach, sauteed mushroom & 
onion, vinaigrette

ham, mozzarella, scrambled egg

12.45

12.75

12.95

12.95

12.85

10.75

Swe�
7.    WAIKIKI

nutella, banana, strawberry & vanilla ice cream

* Add Vanilla Ice Cream  1.75 

8.   BANANA MAC

9.   SMORE

10. BUTT ER CUP

11. HALEIWA

12. TAHITI

13. PARIS

14. ALOHA

honey, banana, macadamia nut

nutella, marshmallows, graham crackers

peanut butter , nutella, banana

honey, strawberry, banana

nutella, strawberry, coconut

butter , sugar , fresh lemon juice

butter , sugar , cinnamon

10.75

8.95

8.95

8.75

8.75

8.95

7.75

6.75

15. DELICE
nutella, banana

8.25

CREPES

* Gluten Free & Vegan Options



2.75

4.25

4.75

4.75

4.75

4.75

3.75

4.75

4.75

Espresso Bar
ESPRESSO

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

THAI LATTE

MOCHA LATTE

AMERICANO

CHAI LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

4.75

4.25

Kona Coffee
RAINFOREST COLD BREW

ROAST COFFEE

4.25

3.75

Tea
PASSION FRUIT ICED TEA

MILK: 
Regular , Almond, Soy

HOT TEA

English, Earl Grey, Japanese Sencha, Chamomile,
Red Raspberry, Organic Peppermint

SYRUP: 
Caramel ,  Coconut, Almond, Vanilla,
Mango, Sugar Cane, Macadamia Nut

SAUCE:
Dark Chocolate, Caramel

EXTRA: 
Whipped Cream,  Vanilla Ice Cream

Flavors

3.75CAFFEINE FREE TEA

4.25CHOCOLATE

1.15

1.15

1.15

1.45

4.25ROAST COFFEE DECAF

1.55SINGLE SHOT

COFFEE

Hot or Cold

Chai Tea

Green Tea


